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201805100001
60580

05/10/2018
12:37:17

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118040

201805100001
60590

05/10/2018
12:38:56

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118080

201805180001
71700

05/18/2018
09:41:20

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118030

201805180001
71710

05/18/2018
09:41:21

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118070

201811200004
10100

11/20/2018
12:26:13

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
117990

201811060003
93620

11/06/2018
03:49:21

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118050

201811260004
13150

11/26/2018
12:34:45

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118060

201811300004
20060

11/30/2018
01:44:41

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118000

201802280000
64330

02/28/2018
01:34:18

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201802280000
64340

02/28/2018
01:34:19

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE

201810220003
73660

10/22/2018
01:08:12

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STONE
ROBYN
RHIANNON

47 25 Lot#:62
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201811090003
98900

11/09/2018
02:39:29

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MYERS
SCOTT A

47 25 Lot#:63
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2



201812200004
45520

12/20/2018
01:23:29

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIMS SUSAN
FAYE

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201802280000
64320

02/28/2018
01:34:17

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201802280000
64350

02/28/2018
01:34:20

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE

201804200001
33630

04/20/2018
01:50:00

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCHAEFER
CHRISTIAN R

47 25 Lot#:66
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201808140002
90130

08/14/2018
02:04:38

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Lot#:75
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


