Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201805100001 60580	05/10/2018 12:37:17	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118040	
201805100001 60590	05/10/2018 12:38:56	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118080	
201805180001 71700	05/18/2018 09:41:20	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118030	
201805180001 71710	05/18/2018 09:41:21	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118070	
201811200004 10100	11/20/2018 12:26:13	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 117990	
201811060003 93620	11/06/2018 03:49:21	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118050	
201811260004 13150	11/26/2018 12:34:45	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118060	
201811300004 20060	11/30/2018 01:44:41	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118000	
201802280000 64330	02/28/2018 01:34:18	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201802280000 64340	02/28/2018 01:34:19	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE
201810220003 73660	10/22/2018 01:08:12	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STONE ROBYN RHIANNON			47	25		Lot#:62 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201811090003 98900	11/09/2018 02:39:29	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MYERS SCOTT A			47	25		Lot#:63 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2

201812200004 45520	12/20/2018 01:23:29	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMS SUSAN FAYE	47	25	Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201802280000 64320	02/28/2018 01:34:17	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
	02/28/2018 01:34:20	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE
201804200001 33630	04/20/2018 01:50:00	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHAEFER CHRISTIAN R	47	25	Lot#:66 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201808140002 90130	08/14/2018 02:04:38	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC	47	25	Lot#:75 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SUBDIVISION SECTOR 2 PHASE 2